Production Worksheet Stitches: 17436
. . Colors: 8
Wilcom TrueSizer o g0
Design:  E-20279 4x4 W?:jgth-. 3-28 !n
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ath: <ein
Zoom: 1.51
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Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9

Stops: 10

Trims: 38

Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 41.6 mm
Right: 41.6 mm
Up: 48.3 mm
Down: 48.3 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 12.45 in?
Max Stitch: 6.9 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 303.63ft
Total bobbin: 109.99ft

Stop Sequence:

N#

SO0 ® N Ok wN =R

4 []1441
10 [ 1992
16 []3030
12 @ 719
13 [] 319
24 M 3536
9 M 2619
10 [ 1558
. 19 []1709
0. 13[ ] 511

1064
1172
1066
1191
1001
1158
1281
1172
1010
1001

St. Code Description Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

golden
Orange
Fune / Sand
Brown
Super White
Drak Brown
Marron
Orange
Light Grey
Super White
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 28093
. . Colors: 8
Wilcom TrueSizer o g0
Design:  E-20279 5x5 W?:jgth-. 4-15 !n
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ath: 9N
Zoom: 1.20
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Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9

Stops: 10

Trims: 39

Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 52.7 mm
Right: 52.7 mm
Up: 61.0 mm
Down: 61.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 19.91 in?
Max Stitch: 7.8 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 518.09ft
Total bobbin: 195.64ft

Stop Sequence:

N#

1. 4 []2482
2. 10 [ 3370
3. 16 []5065
4. 12 [l 1094
5. 13 [] 464
6. 24 [l 5629
7
8
9
1

9 M4

10 [1] 2375
. 19 []2762
0. 13 [ ] 683

1064
1172
1066
1191
1001
1158
67 1281
1172
1010
1001

St. Code Description Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

golden
Orange
Fune / Sand
Brown
Super White
Drak Brown
Marron
Orange
Light Grey
Super White
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 37680

Wilcom TrueSizer Co!ors: 8 .

Design:  E-20279 6x6 cv‘?;ﬂ:‘]t 2'38 i

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom: 099 WWW.
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 38
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 63.5 mm
Right: 63.5 mm
Up: 73.7 mm
Down: 73.7 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 28.99 in?
Max Stitch: 10.3 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 723.79ft
Total bobbin: 280.26ft

Stop Sequence:

N#

SO0 ® N Ok wN =R

4 []3480
10 [ 4615
16 [ ] 6969
12 [ 1404
13 [ ] 593
24 [l 7541
9 [l 5548
10 [ 3084
. 19 []3615
0. 13 [ ] 829

1064
1172
1066
1191
1001
1158
1281
1172
1010
1001

St. Code Description Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

golden
Orange
Fune / Sand
Brown
Super White
Drak Brown
Marron
Orange
Light Grey

Super White Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 61706
Wilcom TrueSizer Co!ors: 8 ) n I I t E B
Design:  E-20279 8x8 cv‘?;ﬂ:‘]t ;'gg i
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom:. 0:73 WW W temb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 40
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 85.7 mm
Right: 85.7 mm
Up: 99.1 mm
Down: 99.1 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 52.66 in?
Max Stitch: 6.9 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 1249.75ft
Total bobbin: 498.52ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 4 [] 6006 1064 golden Madeira Classic 40
2. 10 ] 7808 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
3. 16 [] 11635 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
4. 12 [ 2113 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
5. 13 [ ] 898 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
6. 24 M 12358 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
7. 9 [ 9011 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
8. 10 [[] 4897 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
9. 19 [] 5760 1010 Light Grey Madeira Classic 40
10. 13 [ ] 1218 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
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